
BOARD POSITION FIRST NAME LAST NAME EMAIL

President Bill Bollinger bill.bollinger@experianhealth.com
President-Elect Jason Williams, CHFP jwilli10@hfhs.org
Secretary Donna Kopinski donna.kopinski@comcast.net
Treasurer Josh Richards Josh.Richards@plantemoran.com
Immediate Past Chapter President Nancy Rocker, FHFMA rockern@outlook.com
Assistant Treasurer Deborah Wiley-Crossen, CPA crossend@comcast.net non-voting position because appointed, not elected
x
Board Member (2020) Elyse Berry elyse.berry@molinahealthcare.com
Board Member (2020) Hayley Koetje hayley@hawes.group
Board Member (2020) Kimberly Hauschild, FHFMA kimhauschild@comcast.net
Board Member (2020) Mike Berryman berrymmj@udmercy.edu
Board Member (2020) Mike Klett, FHFMA, CPA mklett@med.umich.edu
Board Member (2021) Doug Banks, FHFMA, CPA, CIA, MBA banksd@trinity-health.org
Board Member (2021) Sue Dimic dimics@trinity-health.org
Board Member (2021) Michael Felczak, Jr. Michael.Felczak@mclaren.org
Board Member  (2021) Amy Vandecar avandec1@hfhs.org
Board Member (2021) Tina Stone, MSF, MPH tina.stone@trinity-health.org
x
COMMITTEE FIRST NAME LAST NAME EMAIL
Chair - Business Intelligence Doug Banks, FHFMA, CPA, CIA, MBA banksd@trinity-health.org CONFIRMED
Chair - Certification Kimberly Hauschild, FHFMA kimhauschild@comcast.net CONFIRMED
Chair - Chapter Awards Nancy Rocker, FHFMA rockern@outlook.com always past president
Chair - Chief Financial Officer (CFO) 
Committee

Chad Schafer chad.schafer@plantemoran.com
CONFIRMED

Co-Chair - Early Careerists Hayley Koetje hayley@hawes.group CONFIRMED
Co-Chair - Early Careerists Ariana Raymond Ariana.Raymond@trinity-health.org CONFIRMED
Co-Chair - Fall Conference Nancy Rocker, FHFMA rockern@outlook.com CONFIRMED
Co-Chair - Fall Conference Summer Li lisu@trinity-health.org CONFIRMED
Co-Chair - Fall Conference Christina Wong Christina.Wong@trinity-health.org CONFIRMED
Chair - HFMA/MACPA Marina  Houghton, CPA, FHFMA marina@airview.org CONFIRMED
Chair - Membership Greg Cavanaugh gcavanaugh@gl-hc.org CONFIRMED
Chair - Nominating Committee Nancy Rocker, FHFMA rockern@outlook.com always past president
Chair - Placement Kristine Nelson, MBA Kristine.Nelson@mclaren.org
Co-Chair - Program Diane Justewicz, FHFMA diane.justewicz@ascension.org CONFIRMED
Co-Chair - Program Josh Richards Josh.Richards@plantemoran.com CONFIRMED 
Co-Chair - Reimbursement OPEN Jason Fry? 
Co-Chair - Reimbursement OPEN Ask Sue Dimic if she knows someone 
Co-Chair - Revenue Cycle Cheryl Korpela ckorpela@advomas.com CONFIRMED
Co-Chair - Revenue Cycle Martin Skrzynski mskrzynski@beaumont.org check with Cheryl 
Co-Chair - Social Event Robert Carlesimo, CPA rmcarlesimo@gmail.com CONFIRMED
Co-Chair - Social Event Peter Peter Stewart, FHFMA, CPA pstewart@hap.org CONFIRMED commit for the next two years and then in 2021 I’ll be hanging it up and retiring
Co-Chair - Social Media Bill Bollinger bill.bollinger@experianhealth.com CONFIRMED
Co-Chair - Social Media Tina Stone, MSF, MPH tina.stone@trinity-health.org CONFIRMED
Co-Chair - Student Outreach Branden Hill Branden.Hill@ascension.org CONFIRMED
Co-Chair - Student Outreach Almir Karamovic akaramovic57@gmail.com CONFIRMED
Co-Chair - Student Outreach Hayley Koetje hayley@hawes.group CONFIRMED
Co-Chair - Women's Conference Nancy Rocker, FHFMA rockern@outlook.com CONFIRMED
Co-Chair - Women's Conference Hayley Koetje hayley@hawes.group CONFIRMED
Chair  - Yerger Jason Williams, CHFP jwilli10@hfhs.org always president-elect
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